SAMPLES FOLLOW CONTACTTECHNICAL
LIBRARY
PRODUCT
Riedon™ BRF Series High Precision
Power Foil Resistors by Bourns
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
•	 Supports demanding applications with

BRF 8065 - F Z - R005 TD 4
INTRODUCTION FEATURES APPLICATIONS
BENEFITS HOW TO ORDER
SAMPLES FOLLOW CONTACTTECHNICAL
LIBRARY
PRODUCT
COPYRIGHT© 2025 • BOURNS, INC. •  11/25 • e/N2582
"Bourns" is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the U.S. and other countries.
In April 2023, BE Services Company, Inc., a subsidiary of Bourns, Inc., purchased certain assets of Riedon, Inc., including its logo and trademarks
and the right to continue to manufacture former Riedon™ products.
“Riedon Logo” is a registered trademark of BE Services Company, Inc. in the United States. “Riedon” is a trademark of BE Services Company, Inc.
Riedon™ BRF Series High Precision
Power Foil Resistors by Bourns
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
Series
Power Rating
(W)
Resistance Range
(Ω)
Tolerance
(%)
Temperature Coefficient
of Resistance
 (TCR)
Thermal Resistance
(K/W)
BRF8065 Heat Sink: 350 0.001 to 400
4 Terminals:
<10 mΩ:
0.5, 1, 2, 5
≥10 mΩ:
0.25, 0.5, 1, 2, 5
≥20 mΩ:
0.1, 0.25, 0.5, 1, 2, 5
2 Terminals:
0.5, 1, 2, 5
4 Terminals:
>20 mΩ ±15ppm
≤ 20 mΩ ±20ppm
≤ 10 mΩ ±30ppm
2 Terminals:
±50ppm
0.16
BRF8110 Heat Sink: 600 0.001 to 500 0.09
BRF8216 Heat Sink: 1200 0.001 to 500 0.04
BRF8320 Heat Sink: 2000 0.001 to 500 0.026
BRF8370 Heat Sink: 2500 0.001 to 500 0.022
For full characteristics, see data sheet
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Performance Characteristics
Test Conditions
Test Method
Reference Limit
Load Life 1000 hours, on/off with rated power
at +25 ℃ MIL-STD-202 Method 108 ΔR < ±0.5 %
High Temperature Exposure +155 ℃ for 1000 hours MIL-STD-202 Method 303 ΔR < ±0.5 %
Low Temperature Storage -40 ℃ for 24 hours MIL-STD-202 Method 303 ΔR < ±0.1 %
Thermal Shock -40 °C to +130 ℃, 5 cycles MIL-STD-202 Method 107 ΔR < ±0.1 %
Humidity Resistance +40 ℃ / 90 % for 240 hours MIL-STD-202 Method 103 ΔR < ±0.1 %
Resistance to Solder Heat Solder dipping at 260 ℃ for 10 sec. MIL-STD-202 Method 210 ΔR < ±0.1 %
Short Time Overload 2.5x rated power for 5 sec. MIL-STD-202 Method 303 ΔR < ±0.1 %
 BRF Series – High Precision Power Foil Resistor
Product Dimensions
A
L1
L2
L3
L4
60.00 ± 0.3
(2.36 ± .012)
80.00 ± 0.3